MN 10000m kairrline
va Artjom DJATSUK

MJ 10000m kaimine
1 Artur PJASSIIN\I
2 Bogdan DAVODOV

PA 10000m kaimine
1 Igor JAKOVLEV
2 Valentin JEGOROV
3 Kirill BORZITSKI

PB 5000m k&imine
1 Ruslan SERGATSOV
2 Ivan STRIKKOJEV

NN 5000m k&imine
1 Anna KUKANKOVA
2 Kaidi KORI

NJ 5000m k&imine
1 Sofya SMIRNOVA
2 Mariann SMOLSKI

TA 5000m kaimine

1 Anastassija SAVELJEVA

2 Oksana SIRJAJEVA
3 Elina-Emilie LEHT

TB 3000m kaimine
1 Anastasija SKATSKO
2 Polina ZITINSKAJA

20.11.1989

04.01.1993
13.06.1994

11.06.1996
17.01.1995
28.01.1995

17.03.2000
04.06.1997

19.03.1990
24.07.1992

07.06.1994
20.12.1994

26.07.1996
22.03.1995
19.03.1996

24.08.2001
07.06.1998

Eesti vanuseklasside kaimise meistrivoistlused
06.07.2012, Valga keskstaadion

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

NPSK Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

NPSK Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

JK Tempo
NPSK Narvic

KJK Atleetika
KSK Alem

NPSK Narvic
SK Leksi 44

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
Laanemaa KJK

JK Tempo
NPSK Narvic

54.54,46

1.05.43,29
1.07.28,72

59.57,97
1.06.51,12
1.12.39,06

28.21,91
33.52,86

32.01,31
39.50,46

35.26,02
38.46,25

36.21,80
38.39,80
38.46,80

19.12,28
20.45,88
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